POS NO. SPARE PART DESCRIPTION PCS ITEM NO.

Vessel lavatory faucet 5700390
1 Body 1 5715260
2 Handle body 1 5700700
3 Mounting kit M32x1,5 1 12409190
4 Cartridge insert 1 [5700670
5 |Soldered pipe L=160 2 |5715280
6 Hose M10x1-G3/8-400 2 12901207
7  |Cartridge Citec CT25FF001 1 |5700660
8 Nut M30x1-M28x1 1 |5700560
9 Base 1 |5700630
10 |Aerator M24x1 slim 2,2 gpm 1 2398490
11 |Cover M28x1 1 |5700640
12 |Cylinder head screw M4x8 ISO4762 1 5715290
13 |O-ring 23,8x2,1 1 |5700610
14 | O-ring 24x2 1 5700600
15 | O-ring 36x2 1 19917361
16 |Plug 1 |5700680
17 | Screw M4x6 1SO4027 1 19903212
18 |Screw M3x6 1SO-4026 2 19903369




